
LOT 6 BLOCK 5 UNIT 2 GWEN LAKE E

316-83, DC 907-296, WD 998-1550,

MARTZ AMANDA
599 NW GWEN LAKE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06011-000
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PARK RANCE

MARTZ AMANDA

1294/1435 5/07/2015 WD Q I 01 83,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CALEY FAMILY PROPERTI

RANCE PARK
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486 NW SHELBY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,795 71.8960 80.52 144,533 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1548

BAS 1,548 100 1,548 81,019

FCP 400 25 100 5,234

FOP 88 30 26 1,361

FOP 260 30 78 4,083

UST 96 45 43 2,250

2,392 1,795 93,946

BAS= W26 S46 E26 N20 FOP= E22 N4 W22 S4$ N4 E22 FCP= S4E20
N20 W20 S16$ N16 FOP= E4 UST= E16 N6 W16 S6$ N10 W26 S10 E22$
W22 N6$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 4 8 32.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 80

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 288

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 12 168.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,260

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 30 540.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,700

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 400

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 400

5,878

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 14,855.60 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 14,113


